
 

Note: Health & Safety courses can also be conducted at your premises. Price on Application 

Work Safe Advisory Services - PO Box 59001, Mangere Bridge, Auckland 2151 

As at 20th April 2021 

 

 

 

 

Public Health & Safety Courses 

Dates: May to October 2021 
 

Auckland 

Initial Training 

for HSRs 
 

▪ Thursday 6th May 

▪ Wednesday 2nd June 

▪ Thursday 15th July 

▪ Thursday 19th August 

▪ Thursday 16th Sept 

▪ Thursday 7th October 

Incident 
Investigation 

 

 

 

▪ Thursday 3rd June 

▪ Thursday 22nd July 

 

▪ Wednesday 22nd Sept 

Health and Safety  
for Managers 

 

▪ Thursday 27th May  

▪ Thursday 24th June  

▪ Thursday 29th July 

▪ Thursday 26th August 

▪ Thursday 23rd Sept 

▪ Thursday 21st October 

Venue: 

Eden Room, Epsom Community Centre, 202 Gillies Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 

Christchurch 

Initial Training 

for HSRs 

 
▪ Tuesday 13th July 

▪ Tuesday 12th October 

Incident 
Investigation 

 
 

▪ Wednesday 13th October 

Health and Safety 
for Managers 

 
▪ Wednesday 14th July 

Venue: 

Wigram Base, 14 Henry Wigram Drive, Wigram, Christchurch 

 

Wellington 

Initial Training 

for HSRs 
▪ Tuesday 14th Sept 

Incident 
Investigation 

▪ Wednesday 15th Sept  

 

 

Venue:  
Marunui Surf Life Saving Club, 107 Lyall Parade, Lyall Bay, Wellington 


